
BLESSED TRINITY KEY DATES*

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR

     August   
5
6
7

27
    

September 
2

23-28

October
9

11
14
27
28

November
25-29

December
16-19
20-31

January
1-6

7
20

March
5

April
7-11

17
18
21

May
16
17

20-23
23 STUDENTS OUT OF

BUILDING

SPECIAL SCHEDULE

OR EVENT

New Student Orientation 
First Day of Classes
Early Start
Curriculum Night

Labor Day -No School
Homecoming Week

PSAT/ PreACT - ½ day for students  
     (No School for Seniors)
No School 
No School
Open House
No School for Students

Thanksgiving Break - No School

Final Exams/ Assessments - ½ day for students
Christmas Break - No School

Christmas Break - No School
First Day of Classes for Second Semester
Martin Luther King Day – No School

Ash Wednesday - Early Start

Spring Break
Holy Thursday - No School
Good Friday - No School
Easter Monday - No School

Baccalaureate
Graduation
Final Exams (½ day Students)
Last Day of School

*All dates are tentative and subject to change


